In partnership with
ACDC 150W Standard product
PST21D
Features
85-264 Vac Input voltage ranges , PFC
1 isolated output
Active very low inrush current limiting circuit
165*61*35mm very low profile

Tél. +33 (0)2 33 83 94 94 - Fax +33 (0)2 33 83 94 95 - sales@powersystemtechnology.com
How to order
PST21D µ Op�on
H / H1
M
T
V
H or H1 : Heatsink
M : Ruggedized
T : -40°C
V : Conformal coa�ng
2
3V3
3V3
5
5
8
12
12
15
15
24
24
28
28
48
48
50
50
75
50
100
100
75
150
75
150
75
150
75
150
75
150
Signals
The converters are built to meet the safety standards IEC 60950-1, EN 60950-1.
Option M : built to meet MIL-STD 461E CE102, MIL-STD 1399-300A, MIL-
STD810E shock & vibrations
Option V : built to meet MIL-STD 810E humidity
‘Built to meet’ mentionned in the different paragraphs of the datasheet means that
Power System Technology has designed the product to meet the standard but not
certified it in a  laboratory.
Standards
- PGOOD+,PGOOD- : Emitter and collector isolated optocoupled signal, closed when
output voltage is OK. Led is also available at the output side.
- INH+, -HT : Primary inhibition, connect INH+ to -HT of J3 to disable (use contact or
optocoupler)
- INIBS+, INIBS- : Secondary inhibition, use an external TTL voltage, high level to
disable (INIBS+ INIBS- of J10)
- TRIM : Output can be ajusted 50-110%Vnom. with the potentiometer P1 at the
output side or by an external voltage 0,6 to 1,25Vmax voltage referred to -OUT.
H : 15mm heatsink included (longitudinal), H1 (transversal fins)
M : MIL-STD 810 ruggedized, MIL-STD 461 CE102 EMI
T : -40°C operation
V : Conformal coating
Options
Waveforms
Inrush current
Output ripple PST21D-1575
MIL-STD 461 CE102 PST21D-1575
EN55022A conducted PST21D-1575
Ver 02
Connector Pin Allocation